
9 judokas. Tirage : 20-10-2024 13:48:57

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DIABIRA Safiyatou J.C.LIMEIL - 94 (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

BASSEVILLE Louna ASPTT MOULINS J - 03 (CV) 2
01 -1

00 -0
X 1 2 2

MESLEM Feryel AIJAKU CLUB - 75 (CB) 3
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

01 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

OBERSON Cyanne DOJO NIVERNAIS - 58 (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

PASTEUR Lola A.S.M. BELFORT - 90 (CM) 2
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

01 -0
2 20 1

PICCO Charlie ES.GATINAISE - 45 (CO) 3
02 -0

00 -0
X 1 11 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DJEBBI Nour JC CHILLY-MAZAR - 91 (CV) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

01 -0
2 20 1

LESAGE Celia U.C.S -JUDO - 58 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

ARBID Jana CLUB ATHEON - 75 (OV) 3 X
02 -0

00 -1
1 11 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (F  -36)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (F  -36)

Tapis 3Poule 3 (F  -36)

OPEN DE SENS MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ROGER BRETON
POULES (Le20-10-2024)

 1/23 



Minime

F -36
6 Judokas

1. PASTEUR Lola A.S.M. BELFORT - 90

2. PICCO Charlie ES.GATINAISE - 45

3. DJEBBI Nour JC CHILLY-MAZAR - 91

3. MESLEM Feryel AIJAKU CLUB - 75

5. BASSEVILLE Louna ASPTT MOULINS J - 03

5. ARBID Jana CLUB ATHEON - 75

PASTEUR L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

 

CO ES.GATINAISE - 45PICCO Charlie PICCO C.
 10 -0 / 00-0

PICCO C.
 10 -0 / 00-0

CV ASPTT MOULINS J - 03BASSEVILLE Louna

CV JC CHILLY-MAZAR - 91DJEBBI Nour
DJEBBI N.

 
   --------------------- 

   --------------------- 
MESLEM F.

 

PASTEUR L.
 10 -0 / 01-A

CB AIJAKU CLUB - 75MESLEM Feryel

OV CLUB ATHEON - 75ARBID Jana PASTEUR L.
 02 -0 / 00-0CM A.S.M. BELFORT - 90PASTEUR Lola

CLASSEMENT

OPEN DE SENS MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ROGER BRETON
TABLEAU (Le20-10-2024)

Tirage : 20-10-2024 16:14:14
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15 judokas. Tirage : 20-10-2024 13:56:15

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ROUSSEAU Louise E S COULLONS JU - 45 (CB) 1 X X 0 1 3

VANDEWEGHE MOUTOUSSAMY Faustine CES.TOURS - 37 (CV) 2
02 -0

01 -0

02 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

PAULET Elise KODOKANBONNEVAL - 28 (OV) 3
02 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOUKIDER Melina J.C.LIMEIL - 94 (CV) 1
02 -0

01 -0
X 1 10 2

BORDESSOULLES Laly USGP JUDO - 77 (VB) 2 X X 0 1 3

DUPUY Keissy FLAM 91 - 91 (OV) 3
02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PARIZOT MORATIN Ninon DOJO NIVERNAIS - 58 (OV) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

COJOCARIU Daliana JC.ARDENTES - 36 (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

PLATTEAUX Noelie STADE CLERMONT - 63 (CB) 3 X
02 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (F  -40)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (F -40)

Tapis 3Poule 3 (F -40)

OPEN DE SENS MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ROGER BRETON
POULES (Le20-10-2024)
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15 judokas. Tirage : 20-10-2024 13:56:15

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GAUTHIER Elina JC.ARTENAY - 45 (CB) 1
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

ABRUZZI Camille DOJO VERNEUIL - 77 (CV) 2 X
00 -0

00 -0
1 0 2

KIELPINSKI Louison J.C.ST MARCEL - 71 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CHEVARIN Evaelle MICHELLE DEMARC - 77 (CB) 1
10 -0

01 -0

10 -0

01 -1
2 20 1

GIRARD CHARPENTIER Margaux US.SANDILLON - 45 (CV) 2 X X 0 1 3

PETIT IGLESIAS Alix ESBEFFROI TOURS - 37 (CV) 3 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 11 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 4 (F -40)

Tapis 3Poule 5 (F -40)

OPEN DE SENS MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ROGER BRETON
POULES (Le20-10-2024)
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Minime

F -40
10 Judokas

1. PARIZOT MORATIN Ninon
DOJO NIVERNAIS -
58

2. GAUTHIER Elina JC.ARTENAY - 45

3. CHEVARIN Evaelle
MICHELLE DEMARC
- 77

3. PETIT IGLESIAS Alix
ESBEFFROI TOURS -
37

5.
VANDEWEGHE MOUTOUSSAMY
Faustine

CES.TOURS - 37

5. PAULET Elise
KODOKANBONNEVAL
- 28

5. DUPUY Keissy FLAM 91 - 91

5. PLATTEAUX Noelie
STADE CLERMONT -
63

PARIZOT MORATIN N.
 10 -0 / 00-0

 

OV FLAM 91 - 91DUPUY Keissy
DUPUY K.

 

CHEVARIN E.
 10 -0 / 00-0

PARIZOT MORATIN N.
 01 -0 / 00-0

   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
CHEVARIN E.

 
CB MICHELLE DEMARC - 77CHEVARIN Evaelle

OV DOJO NIVERNAIS - 58PARIZOT MORATIN Ninon
PARIZOT MORATIN N.

 

PARIZOT MORATIN N.
 11 -0 / 00-0

   ---------------------- 

CV DOJO VERNEUIL - 77ABRUZZI Camille PAULET E.
 02 -0 / 00-0OV KODOKANBONNEVAL - 28PAULET Elise

   ---------------------- 
VANDEWEGHE MOUTOUSSAMY F.

 

PETIT IGLESIAS A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

GAUTHIER E.
 10 -0 / 00-0

CV CES.TOURS - 37VANDEWEGHE MOUTOUSSAMY Faustine

   ---------------------- 
PETIT IGLESIAS A.

 
CV ESBEFFROI TOURS - 37PETIT IGLESIAS Alix

   ---------------------- 
GAUTHIER E.

 

GAUTHIER E.
 02 -0 / 00-0

CB JC.ARTENAY - 45GAUTHIER Elina

CV J.C.LIMEIL - 94BOUKIDER Melina PLATTEAUX N.
 10 -1 / 00-0CB STADE CLERMONT - 63PLATTEAUX Noelie

CLASSEMENT

OPEN DE SENS MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ROGER BRETON
TABLEAU (Le20-10-2024)

Tirage : 20-10-2024 15:29:26
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24 judokas. Tirage : 20-10-2024 14:39:59

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

EL JANATI Ines ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21 (CB) 1
10 -0

00 -M

10 -1

00 -0
2 20 1

VIDAS Flora U.C.S -JUDO - 58 (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

MUNOZ AMPAN Celina JC CHILLY-MAZAR - 91 (CV) 3 X
11 -1

01 -M
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FROELIGER Manon AM SUNDHOFFEN - 68 (CB) 1 X
02 -0

01 -0
1 10 2

LIEUTET Melissa ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21 (CB) 2
02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -2
2 20 1

GRANNEC Lena JC CHILLY-MAZAR - 91 (CV) 3 X X 0 1 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CARDONA Kenza J.C.DECIZOIS - 58 (CB) 1
02 -0

00 -2

11 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

FEO Adele JUDO CLUB CESSO - 77 (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

BEDOURET Emy A.S.M. BELFORT - 90 (CM) 3 X
02 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (F  -44)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (F  -44)

Tapis 1Poule 3 (F  -44)

OPEN DE SENS MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ROGER BRETON
POULES (Le20-10-2024)

 6/23 



24 judokas. Tirage : 20-10-2024 14:39:59

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HUBERT Thais AM COUDRAY-MTX - 91 (VB) 1
00 -0

00 -2

02 -0

00 -1
2 10 1

RAMBAL Emma AS.VENNECY - 45 (CV) 2 X
02 -0

01 -0
1 10 2

VALLEE Chloe DOJO VERNEUIL - 77 (CV) 3 X X 0 1 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BREDA Agathe AIJAKU CLUB - 75 (CB) 1
11 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

ALTAN Tiana JUDO LOUPEEN - 28 (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

BOUSSAGEON Judith JUDO CREUSOT - 71 (BM) 3
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GINEAU Noella USGP JUDO - 77 (OV) 1 X X 0 0 3

GIRARDEY Louise JUDO CLUB KAYSE - 68 (CV) 2
02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

DELORME Maeve USCOP JUDO - 89 (CB) 3
02 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 4 (F  -44)

Tapis 1Poule 5 (F -44)

Tapis 1Poule 6 (F  -44)

OPEN DE SENS MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ROGER BRETON
POULES (Le20-10-2024)
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24 judokas. Tirage : 20-10-2024 14:39:59

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

BERESCCZINSKY Alya JC COULOMMIERS - 77 (CV) 1 X 0 0 2

HAINAULT Louane AM ST GEORGES - 28 (CB) 2
00 -0

00 -2
1 0 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

DELEAVAL Lili JC COULOMMIERS - 77 (OV) 1
02 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

FRON Clemence JC CHILLY-MAZAR - 91 (CB) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

PATRICK Melya A.M.A.M - 91 (CO) 1 X 0 0 2

FETTACHE Malak STADE CLERMONT - 63 (VB) 2
02 -0

00 -1
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 1Poule 7 (F  -44)

Tapis 1Poule 8 (F -44)

Tapis 1Poule 9 (F  -44)

OPEN DE SENS MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ROGER BRETON
POULES (Le20-10-2024)
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Minime

F -44
18 Judokas

LIEUTET M.
 01 -2 / 00 -1

 

CB USCOP JUDO - 89DELORME Maeve BERESCCZINSKY A.
 10 -0 / 00 -0

DELEAVAL L.
 10 -1 / 00 -1

LIEUTET M.
 02 -1 / 00 -2

LIEUTET M.
 10 -0 / 00 -0

CV JC COULOMMIERS - 77BERESCCZINSKY Alya

OV JC COULOMMIERS - 77DELEAVAL Lili
DELEAVAL L.

 
   ----------------------- 

   ----------------------- 
LIEUTET M.

 
LIEUTET M.

 10 -0 / 00 -0

CB ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21LIEUTET Melissa

   ----------------------- 
RAMBAL E.

 
CV AS.VENNECY - 45RAMBAL Emma

BM JUDO CREUSOT - 71BOUSSAGEON Judith
BOUSSAGEON J.

 
MUNOZ AMPAN C.

 10 -1 / 00 -0

CARDONA K.
 02 -0 / 00 -0

   ----------------------- 

CV JC CHILLY-MAZAR - 91MUNOZ AMPAN Celina
MUNOZ AMPAN C.

 
   ----------------------- 

CO A.M.A.M - 91PATRICK Melya
PATRICK M.

 
CARDONA K.

 10 -0 / 00 -0

   ----------------------- 

   ----------------------- 
CARDONA K.

 
CB J.C.DECIZOIS - 58CARDONA Kenza

   ----------------------- 
FETTACHE M.

 
HAINAULT L.

 10 -1 / 00 -3

BEDOURET E.
 10 -0 / 00 -1

HUBERT T.
 02 -0 / 00 -1

VB STADE CLERMONT - 63FETTACHE Malak

   ----------------------- 
HAINAULT L.

 
CB AM ST GEORGES - 28HAINAULT Louane

   ----------------------- 
BEDOURET E.

 
BEDOURET E.

 10 -1 / 00 -0

CM A.S.M. BELFORT - 90BEDOURET Emy

   ----------------------- 
EL JANATI I.

 
CB ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21EL JANATI Ines

CB AIJAKU CLUB - 75BREDA Agathe BREDA A.
 10 -0 / 00 -0

GIRARDEY L.
 10 -0 / 01 -1

HUBERT T.
 00 -0 / 00 -1

CB JC CHILLY-MAZAR - 91FRON Clemence

   ----------------------- 
GIRARDEY L.

 
CV JUDO CLUB KAYSE - 68GIRARDEY Louise

   ----------------------- 
HUBERT T.

 
HUBERT T.

 10 -0 / 00 -0

VB AM COUDRAY-MTX - 91HUBERT Thais

   ----------------------- 
FROELIGER M.

 
CB AM SUNDHOFFEN - 68FROELIGER Manon

1. LIEUTET Melissa ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21

2. HUBERT Thais AM COUDRAY-MTX - 91

3. CARDONA Kenza J.C.DECIZOIS - 58

3. BEDOURET Emy A.S.M. BELFORT - 90

5. MUNOZ AMPAN Celina JC CHILLY-MAZAR - 91

5. DELEAVAL Lili JC COULOMMIERS - 77

5. GIRARDEY Louise JUDO CLUB KAYSE - 68

5. HAINAULT Louane AM ST GEORGES - 28

CLASSEMENT

OPEN DE SENS MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ROGER BRETON
TABLEAU (Le20-10-2024)

Tirage : 20-10-2024 15:50:15
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14 judokas. Tirage : 20-10-2024 13:58:02

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOUTAHAR Sawsaene J3.SPORT.AMILLY - 45 (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

GEFFROY Emma JC COULOMMIERS - 77 (CB) 2
02 -0

00 -0

00 -1

00 -0
2 10 1

NGUYEN NGOC Arwenn DOUBS JUDO - 25 (CV) 3
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SOUMATI Assia JUDO CREUSOT - 71 (CB) 1 X X 0 0 3

LOHMANN Zoe JC CLEMENTIN - 89 (CB) 2
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

REZGUI Jade J.C SULLYLOIS - 45 (CB) 3
02 -1

00 -0

10 -0

00 -H
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

AVELANGE Zoe COV JUDOJUJITSU - 28 (CM) 1 X
02 -1

00 -1
1 10 2

POTE HUBERT Eline JC CHILLY-MAZAR - 91 (CV) 2
10 -0

00 -0

02 -2

00 -2
2 20 1

PEREIRA Gabrielle A.S.AMIC.VAUZEL - 58 (VB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 1  (F  -48)

Tapis 5Poule 2 (F -48)

Tapis 5Poule 3 (F -48)

OPEN DE SENS MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ROGER BRETON
POULES (Le20-10-2024)
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14 judokas. Tirage : 20-10-2024 13:58:02

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CARRILLO Anora JC.ARTENAY - 45 (CB) 1 X
02 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

CHATAIGNER Jeanne S C M CHATILLON - 92 (CM) 2
11 -0

00 -2

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

KASSIMI Khelia PROMO SPORT BES - 25 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

LEGUAY Maelys JC.ARTENAY - 45 (CB) 1
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

GERACI Lena A.S.AMIC.VAUZEL - 58 (CB) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 5Poule 4 (F -48)

Tapis 5Poule 5 (F -48)

OPEN DE SENS MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ROGER BRETON
POULES (Le20-10-2024)
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Minime

F -48
10 Judokas

1. CHATAIGNER Jeanne S C M CHATILLON - 92

2. CARRILLO Anora JC.ARTENAY - 45

3. LEGUAY Maelys JC.ARTENAY - 45

3. REZGUI Jade J.C SULLYLOIS - 45

5. AVELANGE Zoe COV JUDOJUJITSU - 28

5. GEFFROY Emma JC COULOMMIERS - 77

5. LOHMANN Zoe JC CLEMENTIN - 89

5. POTE HUBERT Eline JC CHILLY-MAZAR - 91

CHATAIGNER J.
 02 -0 / 00-0

 

   ---------------------- 
POTE HUBERT E.

 

CARRILLO A.
 02 -1 / 01-0

CARRILLO A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

CV JC CHILLY-MAZAR - 91POTE HUBERT Eline

CB JC.ARTENAY - 45CARRILLO Anora
CARRILLO A.

 
   ---------------------- 

CB JC.ARTENAY - 45LEGUAY Maelys
LEGUAY M.

 

LEGUAY M.
 02 -0 / 00-0

   ---------------------- 

CV DOUBS JUDO - 25NGUYEN NGOC Arwenn LOHMANN Z.
 01 -1 / 00-0CB JC CLEMENTIN - 89LOHMANN Zoe

   ---------------------- 
CHATAIGNER J.

 

CHATAIGNER J.
 02 -0 / 00-0

CHATAIGNER J.
 10 -1 / 00-3

CM S C M CHATILLON - 92CHATAIGNER Jeanne

CB A.S.AMIC.VAUZEL - 58GERACI Lena AVELANGE Z.
 02 -0 / 01-1CM COV JUDOJUJITSU - 28AVELANGE Zoe

CB J.C SULLYLOIS - 45REZGUI Jade
REZGUI J.

 

REZGUI J.
 02 -0 / 00-1

   ---------------------- 

CB JC COULOMMIERS - 77GEFFROY Emma
GEFFROY E.

 
   ---------------------- 

CLASSEMENT

OPEN DE SENS MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ROGER BRETON
TABLEAU (Le20-10-2024)

Tirage : 20-10-2024 15:41:22
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16 judokas. Tirage : 20-10-2024 14:40:50

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

OURDACHE Ismahan ESBEFFROI TOURS - 37 (OV) 1 X
10 -0

00 -2
1 10 2

DENE Alicia JC COULOMMIERS - 77 (CO) 2
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

PONSIGNON Cyrielle J.C SULLYLOIS - 45 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

VITRANT Romane USBARTSMARTIAUX - 77 (CO) 1 X
10 -0

01 -0
1 10 3

NGUESSAN Sofia S C M CHATILLON - 92 (CB) 2
02 -0

00 -0
X 1 11 2

GREFFIER Anais A.S.M. BELFORT - 90 (CB) 3 X
10 -0

01 -1
1 11 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MOUFAKKIR Saloua J.C.LIMEIL - 94 (OV) 1
11 -1

00 -1

02 -1

00 -0
2 20 1

OUAZANI Camilia JC CHILLY-MAZAR - 91 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

TREILLE Judith STADE CLERMONT - 63 (CV) 3 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 1 (F -52)

Tapis 4Poule 2 (F -52)

Tapis 4Poule 3 (F -52)

OPEN DE SENS MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ROGER BRETON
POULES (Le20-10-2024)
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16 judokas. Tirage : 20-10-2024 14:40:50

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GOSSET Lyse ASPTT MOULINS J - 03 (VB) 1
11 -1

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

JAUILHAC Maelys U.C.S -JUDO - 58 (VB) 2 X X 0 0 3

ASSOGBAVI Abigail RSC CHAMPIGNY - 94 (CV) 3 X
10 -0

00 -1
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

BOUZAZI Tessim DOJO NIVERNAIS - 58 (CB) 1
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

ROBIN HAUTECOEUR Pauline SENS ARTS MARTI - 89 (CV) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

CHAPOULEAUD Elyne JC COULOMMIERS - 77 (CO) 1 X 0 0 2

BOILLET Melysia JC VALENTIGNEY - 25 (CM) 2
11 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 4Poule 4 (F -52)

Tapis 4Poule 5 (F -52)

Tapis 4Poule 6 (F -52)

OPEN DE SENS MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ROGER BRETON
POULES (Le20-10-2024)
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Minime

F -52
12 Judokas

1. DENE Alicia JC COULOMMIERS - 77

2. BOILLET Melysia JC VALENTIGNEY - 25

3. GREFFIER Anais A.S.M. BELFORT - 90

3. ASSOGBAVI Abigail RSC CHAMPIGNY - 94

5. GOSSET Lyse ASPTT MOULINS J - 03

5. BOUZAZI Tessim DOJO NIVERNAIS - 58

5. NGUESSAN Sofia S C M CHATILLON - 92

5. TREILLE Judith STADE CLERMONT - 63

DENE A.
 02 -0 / 00-0

 

CV STADE CLERMONT - 63TREILLE Judith TREILLE J.
 02 -0 / 00-0

DENE A.
 02 -0 / 00-0

DENE A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

CO JC COULOMMIERS - 77CHAPOULEAUD Elyne

CO JC COULOMMIERS - 77DENE Alicia
DENE A.

 
   ---------------------- 

CB A.S.M. BELFORT - 90GREFFIER Anais
GREFFIER A.

 

GREFFIER A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

   ---------------------- 

VB ASPTT MOULINS J - 03GOSSET Lyse GOSSET L.
 00 -0 / 00-0CV SENS ARTS MARTI - 89ROBIN HAUTECOEUR Pauline

   ---------------------- 
BOILLET M.

 

BOILLET M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BOILLET M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

CM JC VALENTIGNEY - 25BOILLET Melysia

CB S C M CHATILLON - 92NGUESSAN Sofia NGUESSAN S.
 02 -0 / 00-1OV J.C.LIMEIL - 94MOUFAKKIR Saloua

   ---------------------- 
BOUZAZI T.

 

ASSOGBAVI A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

CB DOJO NIVERNAIS - 58BOUZAZI Tessim

OV ESBEFFROI TOURS - 37OURDACHE Ismahan ASSOGBAVI A.
 10 -0 / 00-0CV RSC CHAMPIGNY - 94ASSOGBAVI Abigail

CLASSEMENT

OPEN DE SENS MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ROGER BRETON
TABLEAU (Le20-10-2024)

Tirage : 20-10-2024 15:27:56
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17 judokas. Tirage : 20-10-2024 13:52:54

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LESPAGNOL Clea JUDO CLUB LUISA - 28 (CV) 1
11 -0

00 -3
X 1 10 2

BECQUET Ludivine JC BEAUGENCY - 45 (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

DREZET CANELAS Anabelle ELAN DE CHEVILL - 94 (CB) 3
02 -1

00 -1

02 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BEN ALI Aysha JC DRANCEEN - 93 (CV) 1 X X 0 1 3

LE PESQUER Lynarose ES.GATINAISE - 45 (VB) 2
10 -1

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

KOUHON Monaho Kaely A.M.I.J.EPERNON - 28 (CB) 3
02 -1

01 -0
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BENIGAUD Victoire ASPTT MOULINS J - 03 (VB) 1 X X 0 0 3

GERMAIN Clara JUDO DOLOIS - 39 (CM) 2
10 -1

00 -0
X 1 10 2

VOTIER Davina ES.GATINAISE - 45 (CB) 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 1 (F -57)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (F -57)

Tapis 2Poule 3 (F -57)

OPEN DE SENS MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ROGER BRETON
POULES (Le20-10-2024)
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17 judokas. Tirage : 20-10-2024 13:52:54

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DALERY Marine JC CLEMENTIN - 89 (CB) 1
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

HOVANESIAN Melanya J3.SPORT.AMILLY - 45 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

CISSE Adja Dinde CS VALENTON - 94 (CV) 3 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GORECKY Romane A.S.AMIC.VAUZEL - 58 (VB) 1 X X 0 0 3

BILLIAULT Zelie HANCHES JUDO - 28 (CB) 2
02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -1
2 20 1

AL JISSRI Mona JC BLANZYNOIS - 71 (CV) 3
02 -1

00 -0
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

LAULAN Margaux STADE CLERMONT - 63 (CM) 1
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

DIABY Naomie JUDO CLUB NLR - 28 (CO) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 2Poule 4 (F -57)

Tapis 2Poule 5 (F -57)

Tapis 2Poule 6 (F -57)

OPEN DE SENS MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ROGER BRETON
POULES (Le20-10-2024)
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Minime

F -57
12 Judokas

1. LAULAN Margaux STADE CLERMONT - 63

2. DIABY Naomie JUDO CLUB NLR - 28

3. DALERY Marine JC CLEMENTIN - 89

3. BILLIAULT Zelie HANCHES JUDO - 28

5. AL JISSRI Mona JC BLANZYNOIS - 71

5. LE PESQUER Lynarose ES.GATINAISE - 45

5. DREZET CANELAS Anabelle ELAN DE CHEVILL - 94

5. GERMAIN Clara JUDO DOLOIS - 39

LAULAN M.
 10 -0 / 00-1

 

CB ELAN DE CHEVILL - 94DREZET CANELAS Anabelle
DREZET CANELAS A.

 

DIABY N.
 10 -1 / 00-0

DIABY N.
 02 -1 / 00-0

   ---------------------- 

CO JUDO CLUB NLR - 28DIABY Naomie DIABY N.
 02 -0 / 01-0CB A.M.I.J.EPERNON - 28KOUHON Monaho Kaely

CB JC CLEMENTIN - 89DALERY Marine
DALERY M.

 

DALERY M.
 10 -0 / 01-0

   ---------------------- 

CV JC BLANZYNOIS - 71AL JISSRI Mona AL JISSRI M.
 10 -0 / 00-0CB ES.GATINAISE - 45VOTIER Davina

   ---------------------- 
BILLIAULT Z.

 

BILLIAULT Z.
 00 -2 / 00-2

LAULAN M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

CB HANCHES JUDO - 28BILLIAULT Zelie

CM JUDO DOLOIS - 39GERMAIN Clara GERMAIN C.
 02 -0 / 00-0CV JUDO CLUB LUISA - 28LESPAGNOL Clea

CM STADE CLERMONT - 63LAULAN Margaux LAULAN M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

LAULAN M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

CV CS VALENTON - 94CISSE Adja Dinde

   ---------------------- 
LE PESQUER L.

 
VB ES.GATINAISE - 45LE PESQUER Lynarose

CLASSEMENT

OPEN DE SENS MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ROGER BRETON
TABLEAU (Le20-10-2024)

Tirage : 20-10-2024 15:25:10

 18/23 



9 judokas. Tirage : 20-10-2024 15:04:53

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

KUSKOW Lucienne DOJO NIVERNAIS - 58 (OV) 1
10 -0

01 -0

11 -1

00 -1
2 20 1

BUKURU NGALULA Eureka JC TOURAINE - 37 (CV) 2 X
02 -0

00 -1
1 11 2

CHAMOUX Jihane JC DES MARTRES - 63 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

VETU Maelle JC CHILLY-MAZAR - 91 (CB) 1 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

DA SILVA Ilyana JC DRANCEEN - 93 (CB) 2
02 -0

00 -0

02 -2

00 -1
2 20 1

PELLE Margot US.SANDILLON - 45 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOUZIDAOUI Noujoude Sirine JC CHILLY-MAZAR - 91 (CV) 1 X X 0 1 3

FERNANDES Hanaee ASPTT MOULINS J - 03 (VB) 2
02 -0

01 -0
X 1 10 2

COLAS Anna JUDO CLUB NLR - 28 (OV) 3
10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 1  (F  -63)

Tapis 4Poule 2 (F  -63)

Tapis 4Poule 3 (F  -63)

OPEN DE SENS MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ROGER BRETON
POULES (Le20-10-2024)
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Minime

F -63
6 Judokas

1. BUKURU NGALULA Eureka JC TOURAINE - 37

2. FERNANDES Hanaee ASPTT MOULINS J - 03

3. DA SILVA Ilyana JC DRANCEEN - 93

3. COLAS Anna JUDO CLUB NLR - 28

5. KUSKOW Lucienne DOJO NIVERNAIS - 58

5. VETU Maelle JC CHILLY-MAZAR - 91

BUKURU NGALULA E.
 10 -0 / 00-0

 

CB JC DRANCEEN - 93DA SILVA Ilyana
DA SILVA I.

 

FERNANDES H.
 02 -0 / 01-0

   --------------------- 

VB ASPTT MOULINS J - 03FERNANDES Hanaee FERNANDES H.
 10 -0 / 00-2OV DOJO NIVERNAIS - 58KUSKOW Lucienne

CV JC TOURAINE - 37BUKURU NGALULA Eureka BUKURU NGALULA E.
 10 -1 / 00-0

BUKURU NGALULA E.
 02 -0 / 00-0

CB JC CHILLY-MAZAR - 91VETU Maelle

OV JUDO CLUB NLR - 28COLAS Anna
COLAS A.

 
   --------------------- 

CLASSEMENT

OPEN DE SENS MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ROGER BRETON
TABLEAU (Le20-10-2024)

Tirage : 20-10-2024 16:16:32
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9 judokas. Tirage : 20-10-2024 15:05:38

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

OULOUMA Mila JC CHILLY-MAZAR - 91 (CV) 1
10 -0

01 -1

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

TAILLY Moneka CS VALENTON - 94 (CO) 2 X
02 -0

00 -0
1 11 2

GATINEAU Eleanor J.C.DECIZOIS - 58 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CORTIER Soline JC BLANZYNOIS - 71 (CB) 1 X
02 -0

00 -2
1 10 2

TORCOL Alicia J3.SPORT.AMILLY - 45 (CB) 2
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

DUMONET Lea ARGENTON/CREUSE - 36 (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PEREZ Victoria DOJO NIVERNAIS - 58 (CO) 1 X X 0 0 3

ABUSAWIGH Rouba JC TOURAINE - 37 (CO) 2
02 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

ORMANSAY Lilwen JCFF - 21 (CV) 3
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 6Poule 1  (F  -70)

Tapis 6Poule 2 (F -70)

Tapis 6Poule 3 (F -70)

OPEN DE SENS MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ROGER BRETON
POULES (Le20-10-2024)
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Minime

F -70
6 Judokas

1. TORCOL Alicia J3.SPORT.AMILLY - 45

2. OULOUMA Mila JC CHILLY-MAZAR - 91

3. TAILLY Moneka CS VALENTON - 94

3. ORMANSAY Lilwen JCFF - 21

5. CORTIER Soline JC BLANZYNOIS - 71

5. ABUSAWIGH Rouba JC TOURAINE - 37

TORCOL A.
 01 -2 / 00-0

 

CO CS VALENTON - 94TAILLY Moneka TAILLY M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

TORCOL A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

CO JC TOURAINE - 37ABUSAWIGH Rouba

   --------------------- 
TORCOL A.

 
CB J3.SPORT.AMILLY - 45TORCOL Alicia

CV JC CHILLY-MAZAR - 91OULOUMA Mila OULOUMA M.
 02 -0 / 00-0

OULOUMA M.
 02 -0 / 00-1

CB JC BLANZYNOIS - 71CORTIER Soline

CV JCFF - 21ORMANSAY Lilwen
ORMANSAY L.

 
   --------------------- 

CLASSEMENT

OPEN DE SENS MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ROGER BRETON
TABLEAU (Le20-10-2024)

Tirage : 20-10-2024 15:40:11
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4 judokas. Tirage : 20-10-2024 13:55:03

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

LEVIEUX Lou A.S.AMIC.VAUZEL - 58 (OV) 1 X X X 0 0 4

KALI Louane JC.LOURY - 45 (CV) 2
10 -0

00 -M

10 -0

00 -0
X 2 20 2

NGUEMA Irina J3.SPORT.AMILLY - 45 (CO) 3
10 -0

00 -F
X X 1 10 3

SIEGNI TAYO Irina JUDO CLUB CESSO - 77 (CV) 4
10 -0

00 -F

02 -0

00 -1

10 -0

00 -0
3 30 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

Tapis 7Poule 1 (F  +70)

OPEN DE SENS MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ROGER BRETON
POULES (Le20-10-2024)
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